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ISIN:  FR0004056851
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Price

3.276 EUR
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o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.80% (0.03)

FR0004056851
VLA
Euronext Paris
EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

921 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

3.25 EUR (16)
3.288 EUR (490)
3.26 EUR
3.288 EUR
3.21 EUR
3.25 EUR
3.253685 EUR
190,215
618,818.00
475

67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0004056851&ID_NOTATION=18318923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0004056851&ID_NOTATION=18318923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2c583252e6e2bae194683d070568395621169b28c82ac671244b0187b1ef5b4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4204e2b4188859fae&time=1722167600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caace08e48bb58a9c8733eacc5b7d4f455f292edd8dc75016fb6645d627f2ef4&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=739c86ebf4cfe585b&time=1722167600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99e2b81ecef626ca013ff67e12f7d4a50bd1f975713b09f45fdbca2670c9a733&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9e61b68b0dc16965&time=1722167600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cacabcc4999ab3eacf98029cc2347e420fd87ab04d6df4f5a13a3bd9bea152f0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd5608b524898d906&time=1722167600&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4917bad437f0f525cedb7e05026c2970949cdeeda8a02cb483f3c9aa83342b2&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c024e403b8ce3685&time=1722167600&tool=RSC

VALNEVA SE

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:07

Price
3.276 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.80% (0.03)

ISIN FR0004056851
Symbol VLA
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 921 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.25 EUR (16)
Ask (Ask size) 3.288 EUR (490)
Open 3.26 EUR
High 3.288 EUR
Low 3.21 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.25 EUR
VWAP 3.253685 EUR
Volume (pcs) 190,215
Trading volume 618,818.00
Number of trades 475
Last size 67
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.63% -51.47% -73.01%
Perf (abs.) -0.52 -3.47 -8.86
Beta 1.57 1.33 1.09
Volatility 56.05 48.44 81.78

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/  17:35
07/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  15:30
07/26

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:28
07/26

Munich 2024/  08:04

Price

3.276 EUR

3.256 EUR

3.288 EUR

3.278 EUR

3.246 EUR

3.320 EUR (291,022)
3.303 EUR (412,597)
3.558 EUR (565,533)
4.494 EUR (445,774)

4.996 EUR (2024/01/09)

2.950 EUR (2024/03/06)

7.168 EUR (2023/11/10)

2.950 EUR (2024/03/06)

Trading volume Number of

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.05

0.01

0.00

trades
9

35
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18318923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350234917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81269105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18465237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81936072

VALNEVA SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
05/02

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:57

08:10

08:01

21:13

17:21

17:35

19:31

08:04

340EUR 0.03

3.252 EUR 0.00

3.244 EUR 0.00

3.286 EUR 0.01

3.55USD 0.01

3.276 EUR 0.62

- 0.00

3.266 EUR 0.00

3.24 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42123141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360704421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350464673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18404718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=83316406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18362946

VALNEVA SE

Company profile

Company Logo

WA valneva

Contact Details
VALNEVA SE

Campus Bio-Ouest, 6, rue Alain Bombard -
44800 Saint-Herblain

Telefon: +33-2-28-07-37-10
Fax: +
E-mail: info@valneva.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas
Lingelbach

Hanneke
Schuitemaker

Dipal Patel

Franck Grimaud

Frederic Jacotot

Juan Carlos
Jaramillo

Peter Blhler

Petra
Pesendorfer

Vincent
Dequenne

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anne-Marie Chairman of

Graffin Supervisory Board

Kathrin Jansen Member of Supervisory
Board

Daniéele Guyot- Member of Supervisory

Caparros Board

James Connolly ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

James Sulat Member of Supervisory
Board

Mailys Ferrére Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@valneva.com
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